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Supplier

true
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Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer 487526-1 Amount 197.35 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer 002 HOUSING  |Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority
Item Name FFC RCPT

100CL SR
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 |Product(s) meets EU RoOHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products

EUREACH-0615

REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Yet Reviewed

Product Disclosure

Sub- L
Item/Material/
Substance

evel

Name

Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity

Mass per Unit

UOoM Exemption

Sub-Item 1

Polyester
Compound

1.0

197.35

mg

Material

PBT-GF15

1.0

197.35

mg

w N

Substance

Carbon black

Supplier

1333-86-4

15

1.0

2.96025

mg

Substance 3

Ethene,
1,1,2,2-
tetrafluoro-,
homopolymer

Supplier

9002-84-0

0.5

1.0

0.98675

mg

Substance 3

2-
Propenenitrile,
polymer with
ethenylbenzen
e

Supplier

9003-54-7

0.4

1.0

0.7894

mg

Substance 3

1,4-
Benzenedicarb
oxylic acid, 1,4-
dimethyl ester,
polymer with
1,4-butanediol

Supplier

30965-26-5

55.9

1.0

110.31865

mg

Substance 3

Antimony oxide
(Sb203)

Supplier

1309-64-4

5.0

1.0

9.8675

mg

Substance 3

Acetic acid
ethenyl ester,
polymer with
ethene

Supplier

24937-78-8

3.0

1.0

5.9205

mg

Substance 3

Phosphoric
acid, zinc salt

Supplier

7779-90-0

0.9

1.0

1.77615

mg

Substance 3

Octadecanoic
acid, 1,1-[2,2-
bis[[(1-
oxooctadecyl)o
xy]methyl]-1,3-
propanediyl]
ester

Supplier

115-83-3

0.5

1.0

0.98675

mg

Substance 3

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

17.0

1.0

33.5495

mg

Substance 3

Furan,
tetrahydro-

Supplier

109-99-9

0.3

1.0

0.59205

mg

Substance 3

Carbonic
dichloride,
polymer with
4,4-(1-
methylethylide
ne)bis[2,6-
dibromophenol]
and phenol

Brominated
Flame
Retardants
(other than
PBBs or
PBDES)

94334-64-2

15.0

1.0

29.6025

mg





                                                                                                        

